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Wednesday, October 24, 2012 

 

Session 1 
Chair: Charles Judd, University of Colorado 

 
 
8:30  Anthony Greenwald, University of Washington 

What Role is Race Playing in the 2012 Presidential 
Election? 

 
9:15 Kristina Olson, Yale University 

How Modifying the Status Quo via Priming Might Make 
the World a Better Place: The Case of Interracial 
Interactions 

 
10:00  Break 
 
10:30 Jacqueline Chen, University of California, Davis 

Natural Ambiguities: Racial Categorization of 
Multiracial Individuals  

 
11:15 Kerri Johnson, University of California, Los Angeles 

Social Categorization at the Crossroads: Mechanisms 
by which Intersecting Social Categories Bias Social 
Perception 

 
12:30 Lunch 
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Wednesday, October 24, 2011 
 

Session 2 
Chair: Kerry Kawakami, York University 

 
 
2:00 Sara Haga, University of Lisbon, Portugal 

The Self as Similar and Different to Others: Egocentric 
Biases and Self-Other Asymmetries in Person 
Perception 
 

2:45 Amy Summerville, Miami University of Ohio 
Is the Grass Greener Over There? Influences on 
Counterfactual Seeking 

 
3:30  Break 
 
 
4:00        2012 Thomas M. Ostrom Award Address 

 
Chair: Bernadette Park, University of Colorado 

 
Reid Hastie 

Chicago Booth Graduate School of Business 

The Answer to the Riddle of Induction 
 

 
7:00  Dinner 
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Thursday, October 25, 2010 
 

 
 

Session 3 
Chair: David Dunning, Cornell University 

 
 
8:30  Jan De Hower, Ghent University 

A Propositional Account of Automatic Evaluation 
 
9:15 Gary Sherman, Harvard University 

The Faintest Speck of Dirt: Disgust Enhances Impurity 
Detection 

 
10:00 Break 
 
10:30 Kate Ratliff, University of Florida 

Preventing the Formation of Biased Implicit and 
Explicit Attitudes 

 
11:15 Marlone Henderson, University of Texas at Austin 

How Do We Want Others to Decide? Geographical 
Distance Influences Evaluations of Decision-Makers 

 
12:30  Lunch 
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Informal Paper Presentations 
 

 
 
 
Emily Balcetis and Shana Cole, New York University 

Motivated Perception for Self-Regulation  
 
Alison Ledgerwood, UC Davis 

Sticky Prospects: The Asymmetric Effects of Loss and Gain Reframing 
 

Gordon Moskowitz, Lehigh University 
Race and Motivated Perception 

 
Jeff Sherman, UC Davis 

Disentangling Stereotype Activation and Stereotype Application with 
Multinomial Modeling 

 
Julia Vogt, Chicago Booth Graduate School of Business 

Competing for Attentional Priority: Temporary Goals Override Automatic 
Attention to Emotional Events 
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2012 PMIG Participants 

 

Name Affiliation Email 

Emily Balcetis New York University emilybalcetis@nyu.edu 

Kathryn Boucher Indiana University katbraun@indiana.edu 

Jimmy Calanchini UC Davis jcalanchini@ucdavis.edu 

Shannon Callahan UC Davis spcallahan@ucdavis.edu 

Don Carlston Purdue University carlston@psych.purdue.edu 

Dana Carney UC Berkeley, Haas School of Business dcarney@berkeley.edu 

Travis Carter U of Chicago, Booth School of Business travis.carter@gmail.com 

Jackie Chen UC Davis jmche@ucdavis.edu 

Paul Conway University of Western Ontario pconway2@uwo.ca 

Kristi Costabile Iowa State University costabil@iastate.edu 

Jan De Houwer Ghent University jan.dehouwer@ugent.be 

David Dunning Cornell University dad6@cornell.edu 

Joyce Ehrlinger Florida State University ehrlinger@psy.fsu.edu 

Baruch Eitam University of Haifa beitam@psy.haifa.ac.il 

Kai Epstude University of Groningen k.epstude@rug.nl 

Robert Fuhrman University of Texas, San Antonio robert.fuhrman@utsa.edu 

Kentaro Fujita Ohio State University fujita.5@osu.edu 

Bertram Gawronski University of Western Ontario bgawrons@uwo.ca 

Jesse Graham University of Southern California jesse.graham@usc.edu 

Tony Greenwald University of Washington agg@uw.edu 

Sara Haga University of Lisbon, Portugal sara.haga@yahoo.com 

Elizabeth Haines William Paterson University hainese@wpunj.edu 

Dave Hamilton UC Santa Barbara hamilton@psych.ucsb.edu 

Reid Hastie U of Chicago, Booth School of Business reid.hastie@chicagobooth.edu 

Carlee Hawkins University of Virginia cbh2z@virginia.edu 

Marlone Henderson University of Texas, Austin marlone.henderson@gmail.com 

Erin Hennes New York University eph231@nyu.edu 

Kerri Johnson UCLA kerri.johnson@ucla.edu 

Charles Judd University of Colorado charles.judd@colorado.edu 
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Kerry Kawakami York University kawakami@yorku.ca 

Sean Lane New York University spl249@nyu.edu 

Alison Ledgerwood UC Davis aledgerwood@ucdavis.edu 

Patricia Linville Duke U., Fuqua School of Business linville@duke.edu 

Ido Liviatan Open University of Israel idoli@openu.ac.il 

Dan Molden Northwestern University molden@northwestern.edu 

Gordon Moskowitz Lehigh University gbm@lehigh.edu 

Mary Murphy Indiana University mcmpsych@indiana.edu 

Kristina Olson Yale University kristina.olson@yale.edu 

Bernadette Park University of Colorado bernadette.park@colorado.edu 

Kate Ratliff University of Florida ratliff@ufl.edu 

Kyle Ratner Ohio State University kyle.ratner@gmail.com 

SoYon Rim  Harvard University soyon_rim@hks.harvard.edu 

Dario Sacchi UC Davis dlsacchi@ucdavis.edu 

Erica Schneid Purdue University erica.schneid@gmail.com 

Abigail Scholer University of Waterloo ascholer@uwaterloo.ca 

Jeff Sherman UC Davis jsherman@ucdavis.edu 

Gary Sherman Harvard University gary_sherman@hks.harvard.edu 

Jim Sherman Indiana University sherman@indiana.edu 

Carolin Showers University of Oklahoma cshowers@ou.edu 

Rachel Smallman Texas A&M University rsmallman@tamu.edu 

Colin Smith University of Florida colinsmith@ufl.edu 

Pamela Smith UC San Diego, Rady School of Management smith.pamelak@gmail.com 

Eliot Smith Indiana University esmith4@indiana.edu 

Paul Stillman Ohio State University paul.e.stillman@gmail.com 

Justin Storbeck Queens College – CUNY storbeck.j@gmail.com 

Steven Stroessner Barnard College, Columbia University ss233@columbia.edu 

Amy Summerville Miami University of Ohio amy.summerville@miamioh.edu 

Yufang Sun Harvard University yufangsun@fas.harvard.edu 

Andrew Todd University of Iowa andrew-todd@uiowa.edu 

Katie Van Loo Indiana University kvanloo@indiana.edu 

Julia Vogt U of Chicago, Booth School of Business julia.vogt@chicagobooth.edu 

Tessa West New York University tessa.west@nyu.edu 

Bernd Wittenbrink U of Chicago, Booth School of Business bwitt@gsb.uchicago.edu 

Andy Yap Columbia U., Graduate School of Business andy.yap82@gmail.com 

 


